Standard Unit e

Summit City
Rental

?

50

100

250

500

1,000

10

12

12

2,000

13

17

19

19

20

20

3,000

19

23

25

28

28

28

30

30

30

4,000

24

30

34

36

38

38

38

38

38

5,000

32

38

42

46

46

48

48

48

6,000

38

46

50

54

57

57

60

60

60

7,000

42

54

60

63

66

66

66

66

66

8,000

48

60

66

72

72

75

78

78

78

10,000

SummitCityRentals@gmail.com | (260)267-6730 | www.SummitCityRental.com

Summit City
Rental

Chairs — Portable Restrooms— Tables

Std. Porta John & Handicap

The Port A John is built tough and comes equipped with
anti-slip floors and ample ventilation, making it ideal for
commercial and residential worksites. It’s also a smart
choice for events like concerts, fairs, and festivals. You
won’t find a roomier standard portable toilet.

FEATURES:
50 Gallon Waste Tank

(See Chart to Left for how many should be used)

Toilet Paper Holder

Hand Sanitizer Available Inside Unit
(Additional Fee)

Anti-Slip Floor Surface
Ventilation

Translucent Roof for Better
Ventilating

Urinal and Toilet inside each unit.
Custom female units can be
requested at NO cost.

**We also have flushable units with
handwashing sinks inside too**

A\ / 4

O \\A( /JA =
= N g | «

“ 0*: B e zl/ 02 Ol.:
= = e S
Z 5 £5
| ]

e am




