## Summit City Rental

Chairs ~ Portable Restrooms~ Tables

## Std. Porta John & Handicap



How many port-a-potties do you need?

——— Event length, in hours———											
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	50	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	2
	100	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	4
	250	2	2	3	3	3	4	4	6	6	8
ees	500	3	4	5	5	5	6	6	7	7	8
Number of attendees	1,000	5	7	8	8	9	9	10	10	12	12
of att	2,000	8	13	15	17	18	19	19	19	20	20
ber c	3,000	12	19	23	25	28	28	28	30	30	30
E	4,000	16	24	30	34	36	38	38	38	38	38
_	5,000	19	32	38	42	44	46	46	48	48	48
	6,000	23	38	46	50	54	57	57	60	60	60
	7,000	28	42	54	60	63	66	66	66	66	66
	8,000	32	48	60	66	72	72	75	78	78	78
	10,000	38	60	75	84	88	92	96	96	96	100

The Port A John is built tough and comes equipped with anti-slip floors and ample ventilation, making it ideal for commercial and residential worksites. It's also a smart choice for events like concerts, fairs, and festivals. You won't find a roomier standard portable toilet.

## **FEATURES:**

50 Gallon Waste Tank
(See Chart to Left for how many should be used)

Toilet Paper Holder

Hand Sanitizer Available Inside Unit (Additional Fee)

**Anti-Slip Floor Surface** 

Ventilation

Translucent Roof for Better Ventilating

Urinal and Toilet inside each unit. Custom female units can be requested at NO cost.

\*\*We also have flushable units with handwashing sinks inside too\*\*

Flushable Unit



Handicap Hnit

